
Is your child starting school in September 2026? At Welton St Mary’s Church of England Primary 
Academy, we’re already preparing to give them the best possible start—and we’d love you to join us 

on that journey!   
 

Open Day Tours 

Friday 26th September– 10am 

Monday 10th November– 2pm 

Thursday 8th January– 2pm 

 

Discovery Day Sessions - 9.30am -10.30am 

Discovery Days take place during the school day. Parents, carers and pre-schools are welcome to bring 
their children along. Children must be supervised at all times. As this is a special time in preparing for 

starting school, we ask that younger siblings do not attend.   

Monday 24th November- Stick Man 

Monday 8th December- Watching the FS & KS1 Nativity performance (Please arrive for a 9.45am start) 

Thursday 8th January- Winter 

Wednesday 28th January– Lost and Found 

Tuesday 10th February – Valentine’s Day 

Thursday 5th March– Spring 

Wednesday 1st April - Easter 

 

Bright Start Sessions - 3.45pm - 4.30pm  

These sessions are similar to Discovery Days but run at the end of the school day.  

Children will be supervised by school staff during these sessions. 

Tuesday 28th April– Farmyard Hulabaloo 

Tuesday 5th May- The Rainbow Fish 

Tuesday 19th May- The Gingerbread Man 

Tuesday 2nd June– The Colour Monster 

Tuesday 16th June– My Class is a Family 
 

Please contact our school office to book your space for our transition events.  

You can call us on 01673 860339 

Welton St Mary’s Church of England Primary Academy 

Transition Events for September 2026 Starters 


